$354,900 - 4505 GREYSTONE DR, Austin

MLS® #1172625

$354,900

4 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom, 2,807 sqft

Residential

VISTA WEST 1, Austin, TX

Built in 1971

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths

Square Footage

Year Built

Type
Status

535194
$354,900
4

3

3

2807

1971
Residential
Sold

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
Province
Postal Code

Amenities

# of Garages

Interior

Stories

Exterior

Lot Size

4505 GREYSTONE DR
VISTAWEST 1

Austin

TX

78731

0.00

SORRY, NO IMAGE.




School Information

District Austin ISD
Elementary Doss
High Anderson

Additional Information

Agent Doris Schroeder



